ML Accessories Ltd. reserves the right to withdraw, improve, or modify any design without prior notification.
ML Accessories Ltd. cannot be held responsible for the incorrect application of any product.
DATASHEET
MLA PART CODE SF63WBCG
DESCRIPTION 1G Dual USB-C and USB-A Charger Plate [20V DC 63W ] -
Brushed Chrome with grey insert
NET WEIGHT (KG) 0.2
FINISH Brushed Chrome
INSERT COLOUR Grey
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Height - 87.5
Width - 87.5
Projection - 4.3
MINIMUM MOUNTING BOX DEPTH 35mm
CONSTRUCTION Construction - Premium grade steel
CLASS I
IP RATING IP20
INPUT VOLTAGE 230V 50Hz
EARTH TERMINAL Yes
TERMINAL CAPACITY 2 x 2.5mm² or 1 x 4.0mm²
NO. OF TYPE-A PORTS 1
NO. OF TYPE-C PORTS 2
USB CHARGING 20V DC 63W
ADDITIONAL FEATURES Supports QC, PD and PPS
WARRANTY 2year(s)
ORIGIN OF MANUFACTURE China
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (HELD ON FILE) Yes
EAN 5056270896787
Date Created: 31/10/2023 11:56
SF63WBCG
1G Dual USB-C and USB-A Charger Plate [20V DC
63W ] - Brushed Chrome with grey insert